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EMERGENCY CONTACT INFORMATION 

Alan Harris 

Vice President and General Counsel 

Email: aharris@atwell-group.com 

Mobile Phone: 734.887.2713 

William Oswald 

Director of Safety 

Email: woswald@atwell-group.com 

Mobile Phone: 303.515.0071 

Jack Pope 

Field Safety Manager 

Email: jpope@atwell-group.com  

Mobile Phone: 918.703.0334 

Harold Ford 

Field Safety Manager 

Email: hford@atwell-group.com  

Mobile Phone: 850.756.8525 

John “JJ” Bland 

Field Safety Manager 

Email: jbland@atwell-group.com 

Mobile Phone: 304.627.8891 

William “Catfish” Watford 

Field Safety Manager 

Email: wwatford@atwell-group.com 

Mobile Phone: 850.851.9574 

Ahna Quichocho 

Health, Safety, and Sustainability  

Email: aquichocho@atwell-group.com 

Mobile Phone: 737.802.5227 

Katherine Hill 

Safety Coordinator 

Email: khill@atwell-group.com 

Mobile Phone: 770.314.6908 
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Clients. Company. Community. 

You have our commitment on Health and Safety. 
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Deer Tick    Dog Tick     Lone Star Tick 

 

Brown Recluse Black Widow 



FIELD SAFETY & HAZARDS 

 

 

 

 
  

Hairline 

Behind Knees 

Belly Button 

Armpits 

Groin Area 

Under Socks 
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FIELD SAFETY & HAZARDS 
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CODE 

 Name Hazard Pictograms 

Company Name 

Street Address City 

Keep away from heat/sparks/open flame. No smoking. 

Do not eat, drink or smoke when using this product. 

May cause liver and kidney damage. 

In Case of Fire: use dry chemical (BC) or Carbon Dioxide (CO2) fire 
extinguisher to extinguish. 
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ULL THE PIN 

IM AT THE BASE OF THE FIRE 

QUEEZE THE TRIGGER 

WEEP SIDE TO SIDE 
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INCIDENT REPORTING PROCESS 

 

     

Jack Pope 918.703.0334 

Harold Ford 850.756.8525 

John “JJ” Bland 304.627.8891 

Tommy Watford 850.851.9574 

Bill Oswald 303.515.0071 
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